NON VEG

Bricd Ricer Ve g s
s Eggl
“EgglChickeni
=MiXed e e
Chilly Chicken Gravy (12P) .......
Chicken Schezwan Rice ............

Chicken Curr?l / Kosha (4P).......
in Village Style

Mutton Curry / Kosha (4P) .......
in Village Style

220/-
265/~
290/-
365/-
280/-
250/-
280/-

470/-

.Eg% Curry / Omlette Curry(2P). 52 P18
in

illage Style
Bhetki Paturi (2P) .....cceoeeevvvenennnene
Butter Chicken (8P) .......ccccoevvueueee.
Chicken DoPyaza (4P) ...................
Chicken Maharaja (6P) ......ceuemmreeeersssene

Biryani (Min 25 Heads) ...................
(Chicken/ Mutton)

Tarka

(Egg/Chicken/Mutton)

Prawn Malaikari (4P) .......cccceueuun.
Dab Chingri

VEG

390/-
575/-
355/-
430/-

310/399/-

Dhokar Dalna........cccceeveeeennenee
Paneer Dalna..........uuuueeeuenenn.......

Shukto (Min 2)....eeeceecceeerennenned
Enchor (Min 2) ceeeveeveeeeeennenn.
Mochar Ghonto (Min 2) ............
Sapla Shorshe / Neem Begun ..
Posto Bora/Jhinga Posto(Min 2) .
Potol Posto / Jhinge Posto ...........
Sona Mugdal
Masoor Dal
Jhuri Aluvaja
Sahi Paneer (6P)
Paneer Masala (6P) .........cuueuuene.
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@ www.ritabani.com




MENU

BREAKFAST

Luchi Alurdam
/ Cholar Dal

1 Sweet

Tea/ Coffee

Bread- Omlette
Seasonal Fruit
Sweet

Tea

THALI

MAHARAJA THALI ..............

Premium Basmati Rice
Maan Kochu Bata (Seasonal)

2 Types Bhaja

Sonamug Dal

Shukto

Seasonal Sabzi

Basanti Pulao

Mutton (4 Pcs) / Chicken (5 Pcs) /
Katla Fish (2 Pcs)

Chingri Malaikari

Chutney

Papad

Sweet

Misti Doi

Pan masala

&

) TANDOORI & KEBAB

+ 739/-

¢ Chicken Resmi Kebab (6P)
e Chicken Tandoori

BEVERAGE

Darjeeling Tea
MIRECRE.. L. ol a3\ )

*Last order closes at 8 pm
*All prices are incl. taxes
*Items are subject to seasonal availability

O 81006 62438 | 85828 10944



